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N\ S

Nome
FURIA
JUBILEU
TALENTO
POTIFAR
BALETaoO
ATRAGEO
D-FLASH
PERIGOSO
CBT
PROFETA
PAPARAZZO
MARECHAL
VINGADOR
MAESTRO
CARU
MINEIRO
COMODORO
MAGIA
ATIRADOR

K-9

Anilha
035748
060797
050236
040429
045462
013990
054640
014261
063935
180886
060855
027126
025016
015886
013996
012252
011437
054783
011902
061856

Dono
LEANDRO DOS SANTOS
SERGIO DUTRA
JULIKO
DOUGLAS
MARCELOS PEREIRA
PERSON
LUAN FERNANDES
MARCELO MACIEL
POKEMOM
RICO
THIAGO FLORIANO
SAMUEL SOUZA
JO&ao FLAVIO
DANIEL
EDMILSON RAITHS
JULIKO
FERNANDO
LAERCIO SILVA
ROMILDO

MARI&O

Cidade
BOM RETIRO
LAGES
LAGES
BOM RETIRO
BOM RETIRO
ALFREDO WAGNER
LAGES
VACARIAS
LAGES
LAGES
LAGES
LAGES
LAGES
LAGES
S&a0 JOSE DO CERRITO
LAGES
LAGES
OTC.COSTA
LAGES
LAGES

ASCP - Lages
10/15 min Pontos
105/149 20
110/147 19
95/143 18
98/142 17
97/140 16
99/133 15
86/125 14
93/123 13
93/123 12
100/117 11
88/116 10
98/114 9
94/114 8
92/114 7
88/108 6
80/108 5
82/107 4
85/106 3
86/98 2
62/97 1
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